DPN-SF
Classic Series
User Control Panels
Philips Dynalite DPN-SF series user control panels are a popular choice for commercial and residential applications, providing
integrated automation solutions. These robust panels are supplied as standard in a brushed stainless steel finish, with square
button caps in silver, black bezel and black engraving. Smooth action buttons with LED indicators provide both tactile and
visual feedback and are easily removed for engraving, further assisting the identification of button function. Custom design,
finish and capability options further enhance the DPN series, offering superior choice and functionality.

Classic Series
User Control Panels
panel ordering information
In addition to the standard layout codes provided on page 3, the following non-stock items may be ordered using the
corresponding catalogue numbers..
stock engraved individual button caps
DPN-SF Data Sheet Rev D April 2011
DPN926-SF 2 Button 2 Room Join Panel DPN951F4-SF 5 Button Preset 4 Fader Panel
DPN908J-SF 0 Button Panel with 2 Room Join Keyswitch DPN951F6-SF 5 Button Preset 6 Fader Panel
DPN908J3-SF 0 Button Panel with 3 Room Join Keyswitch DPN951F8-SF 5 Button Preset 8 Fader Panel
DPN941F1-SF 4 Button Preset Panel with Single Fader DPN951F12-SF 5 Button Preset 12 Fader Panel
DPN941D-SF 4 Button Preset Panel with Panel Enable Keyswitch DPN981D-SF 8 Button Preset with Panel Enable Keyswitch
DPN941N-SF 4 Button Preset Panel with DyNet Socket DPN981J-SF 8 Button Preset Panel with 2 Room Join Keyswitch
DPN941J-SF 4 Button Preset Panel with 2 Room Join Keyswitch DPN981J3-SF 8 Button Preset Panel with 3 Room Join Keyswitch
DPN941J3-SF 4 Button Preset Panel with 3 Room Join Keyswitch DPN981N-SF 8 Button Preset Panel with DyNet Socket
DPN946-SF 4 Button 3 Room Join Panel DPN982J-SF 8 Button Program Panel with 2 Room Join Keyswitch
DPN946D-SF 4 Button 3 Room Join Panel with Disable Keyswitch DPN982J3-SF 8 Button Program Panel with 3 Room Join Keyswitch
Engraving Detail Silver with LED Charcoal Grey with LED Silver without LED Charcoal Grey without LED
None (Blank) 900-011 900-009 900-005 900-003
1 270-046 270-026 - -
2 270-053 270-030 - -